(STAMFORD) MANAGEMENT COMPAN
LIMITED

61 BELSIZE PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

61 EBRINGTON STREET MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

61 GREENCROFT GARDENS (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

61 HOLLAND PARK LIMITED

SIX10 LEARING LTD

61 POLAND ST LTD

61 ST. ANDREWS ROAD LIMITED

61 ST. ANDREWS ROAD LIMITED

60 NETHERWOOD RD LONDON W14 0BG
LIMITED

60 NETHERWOOD ROAD RTM COMPANY LTD
613 MEDIA LIMITED

60 RAILTON ROAD LTD

SIX OVER SIX LTD

SIX PACK CHICK LIMITED

THE 6 PEMBROKE ROAD BRISTOL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SIX RECORDS LIMITED

6 ROSLYN ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
6 ROSLYN ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
6 SACKVILLE ROAD (HOVE) LIMITED

6 SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

6SBS LIMITED/BABYBANDITS EVENTS
LIMITED

67 AGAR GROVE LIMITED

67 CHICHELE ROAD LIMITED

6/7/8 ONSLOW GARDENS LIMITED

67 MEADFIELD ROAD MANAGEMENT LTD
67 WOODFORD ROAD FREEHOLD LIMITED

02946957

05678018

02051857

04054606
09525451
06843502
06505703
06505703
08923051

07896388
07554870
08493716
09455552
07562131
02469424

02800633
09653338
09653338
06648350
05760443
09102838

06937755
05746986
05174072
04350406
05470698

31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016

30/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
02/04/2016

05/04/2016
05/04/2016
03/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016

04/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016

31/03/2016
02/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016

SIXSMITH MANAGEMENT LTD

6 ST ANDREWS ROAD MANAGEMENT
(SURBITON) LIMITED

SIX STAR TECH LIMITED

6 ST CHAD'S PLACE LIMITED

6 STERNE STREET LIMITED

6 SYDNEY ROAD LIMITED

SIXTEENBYNINE LIMITED

SIXTEEN CHELSEA EMBANKMENT LIMITED

SIXTEEN CITY LIMITED

SIXTEEN GEORGE STREET (LOUTH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SIXTEEN JIMMY LIMITED

SIXTEEN NINE LIMITED

SIXTEEN SCOTLAND LTD

SIXTEEN STROKE MEDIA LIMITED

SIX TEN LOGISTICS LTD

SIX TEN MEDIA LTD

SIXTH AVONDALE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)

SIXTH AVONDALE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)

SIXTH CONTINENT INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

63 BELSIZE FREEHOLD LIMITED

63 GLOUCESTER STREET MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

63 HIGH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

63 HIGH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

63 HORNSEY ROAD LTD

63 HORNSEY ROAD LTD

SIXTHREE INTERIORS LIMITED

6300 AC LIMITED

09089306
05801297

05997576
06235577
03590388
01537084
05357544
03987191
09396452
04550047

08496578
05615791
07485558
07926517
06510718
07588590
01934761

01934761
09475326
06243581
02555311
05734137
05734137
09998682
09998682

09124398
07699199

05/04/2016
30/03/2016

31/03/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016

31/03/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016

04/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016

04/04/2016
31/03/2016



